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This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used 
for measurements and co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.

4155 75th Avenue SE, Calgary AB

anthemproperties.com

Sean Day
sday@anthemproperties.com
403 604 0811

01
10
16

19,200
38,379
25,465

Northwest Door
A.P.T. Auto Parts
Available

Sq.ft.Unit # Tenant Name

Separate OwnershipLeased Common AreasAvailable


